Name:

Reading the Time

Write the time that each clock is displaying.

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

The timeis 2:00

The time is

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

The time is

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

The time is
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Reading the Time
ANSWER KEY

Write the time that each clock is displaying.

(1) (6) (11)
Thetimeis 200 | Thetimeis 747 |
(2) (7) (12)
The timeis //:00
(3) (8) (13)
The time is [:57
(4) (9) (14)
Thetimeis /255 |
(5) (10) (15)
The time is [2:59 The timeis 320 | The time is [O:42
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